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BEK P HRARICER

THEAR: WRBELR LNG #EE 4R RS, REE 14E

WA BH: 2022-10-18 LTFFRME: 50cm
T @ LRAKFRHE | TRKEMH
78 (mm) (mm)
PGS
(kN) *
# EF | FER | kFR | TER | W | 28 | nE | B

230
230
230
230
230
460
460
460
460
460
690
690

1 0.31 0.25 0.04 0.03 0.31 0.04 0.25 0.03

2 0.34 0.27 0.04 0.03 0.30 0.00 0.24 0.00

3 0.34 0.27 0.04 0.03 0.30 0.00 0.24 0.00

4 0.34 0.27 0.04 0.03 0.30 0.00 0.24 0.00

5 0.34 0.27 0.04 0.03 0.30 0.00 0.24 0.00

1 0.66 0.61 0.11 0.09 0.62 0.07 0.58 0.06

2 0.89 0.77 0.24 0.20 0.78 0.13 0.68 0.11

3 0.90 0.78 0.24 0.20 0.66 0.00 0.58 0.00

4 0.90 0.78 0.24 0.20 0.66 0.00 0.58 0.00

5 0.93 0.80 0.25 0.21 0.69 0.01 0.60 0.01

1 1.32 1.21 0.41 0.36 1.07 0.16 1.00 0.15

2 1.44 1.32 0.48 0.42 1.03 0.07 0.96 0.06
690 3 1.57 1.44 0.56 0.49 1.09 0.08 1.02 0.07
690 4 1.59 1.45 0.56 0.49 1.03 0.00 0.96 0.00
690 5 1.60 1.45 0.56 0.49 1.04 0.00 0.96 0.00

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

920 245 2.30 1.00 | 093 1.89 0.44 1.81 0.44
920 2.61 243 1.06 | 0.98 1.61 0.06 1.50 0.05
920 2.82 2.61 1.22 1.11 1.76 | 0.16 1.63 0.13
920 2.87 2.65 1.24 1.13 1.65 0.02 1.54 0.02
920 2.90 2.67 1.25 1.13 1.66 0.01 1.54 0.00
1150 4.02 3.77 1.68 1.55 2.77 0.43 2.64 0.42
1150 4.24 3.98 1.85 1.74 2.56 0.17 | 2.43 0.19
1150 4.54 427 | 2.01 1.86 2.69 0.16 | 2.53 0.12
1150 4.68 4.38 2.07 1.91 2.67 0.06 | 252 0.05
1150 4.77 4.46 2.13 1.96 2.70 0.06 | 2.55 0.05
1380 6.68 6.26 | 295 | 271 4.55 0.82 | 430 0.75
1330 7.00 6.57 | 323 | 2.99 4.05 0.28 3.86 0.28
1380 7.24 6.80 | 3.40 | 3.16 4.01 0.17 3.81 0.17
1380 7.42 6.96 350 | 3.24 4.02 0.10 | 3.80 0.08
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1380 5 7.51 7.04 356 | 3.30 4.01 0.06 | 3.80 | 0.06
1610 1 9.01 8.51 4.03 3.75 5.45 047 | 5.21 0.45
1610 2 9.73 9.03 4.60 | 4.23 5.70 0.57 | 5.28 | 0.48
1610 3 10.30 | 9.59 484 | 447 5.70 024 | 536 | 0.24
1610 4 10.86 | 10.11 | 5.14 | 4.76 6.02 030 | 5.64 | 029
1610 5 11.29 | 1049 | 548 | 5.07 6.15 034 | 5.73 0.31
1840 1 1297 | 11.70 | 6.50 | 5.30 7.49 1.02 | 6.63 0.23
1840 2 13.84 | 12.34 | 7.07 5.81 7.34 057 | 7.04 | 0.51
1840 3 1438 | 12.85 | 752 | 6.26 7.31 045 | 7.04 | 045
1840 4 1481 | 13.22 | 794 | 6.63 7.29 0.42 | 6.96 | 0.37
1840 5 15.21 [ 13.56 | 8.31 6.95 7.27 037 | 6.93 0.32
2070 1 17.59 | 1587 | 9.27 | 7.85 9.28 096 | 8.92 | 090
2070 2 18.50 | 16.73 | 10.02 | 8.54 9.23 0.75 | 8.88 | 0.69
2070 3 19.16 | 17.38 | 10.66 | 9.17 9.14 0.64 | 8.84 | 0.63
2070 4 19.74 | 17.90 | 11.09 | 9.57 9.08 0.43 8.73 0.40
2070 5 20.19 | 18.39 | 11.44 | 10.00 | 9.10 0.35 8.82 | 043
2300 1 2331 | 21.51 | 12.82 | 11.31 | 11.87 | 1.38 | 11.51 | 1.31
2300 2 2473 | 22.85 | 13.86 | 12.26 | 11.91 | 1.04 | 11.54 | 0.95
2300 3 25.73 | 23.83 | 14.60 | 13.03 | 11.87 | 0.74 | 11.57 | 0.77
2300 4 26.58 | 24.61 | 1431 | 13.70 | 11.98 | 0.29 | 11.58 | 0.67
2300 5 2744 | 2542 | 16.04 | 1440 | 13.13 | 1.73 | 11.72 | 0.70
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